Sharpe®
Solenoid Valves
Datasheet
�Sharpe®
Solenoid Valves
FC-04.25	  page 2 	 FC-DS-Series-Solenoids-Valves-v09 20260327
Model S2003ACWR7XX pictured above
Specifications

S Left Port SR/DA Actuator Type
X Right Port SR/DA Actuator Type
How to order Sharpe
Solenoid Valves
Base Model
2003A
Coil Location
C Left Side = (S(
A Right Side = (X(
Coil Type
WR Standard (W) coil﻿
VR  Intrinsically﻿
Safe (V) coil
Coil Class
4
Type-4,4x﻿
Non-Hazardous
Standard Type (WR)R
7
Type-7 Hazardous﻿
Standard Type (WR)R
)24VAC N/A(
1`
Intrinsically Safe
Type-IS (VR)
24VDC only
Voltage
12 120VAC
22 ﻿220VAC
2A ﻿24VAC
1D ﻿12VAC
2D 24VDC
Manual Override
No Code
<blank> Push / Non-Locking
1 Push / Turn-Locking
Options & Suffixes
No Code
<blank> None
Example: The designation for a Sharpe Solenoid Valve, Left Port SR/DA, Hazardous location, 120vac with non-locking manual
override: S2003ACWR712
Solenoid Valve to Actuator Type Selection
ASC Actuator Type Brand Series Used With
S
ABZ
Series 227
Series 228
50-270 [DA/SR]
10-3500 [DA/SR]
QUADRANT Series C 125-11000 [DA/SR]
SHARPE Series SPNII 50-300 [DA/SR]
X * SHARPE Series 4x4 X40 - X115
Note: Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains solely with the purchaser and end user.
We reserve the right to modify or improve the designs or specifications of any product at any time without notice.
S 2003A CWR - 7 12
Actuator
Port Type